© UNOEFICIAL COPY

L'y

4
-

RECORDATION REGUESTED BY:
Commercial National Ba

Berwxn
3322 S. Gak Park Ave.
Berwyn, il. 60402

W 4‘-;"5-‘-“-v~,4;; .
£

Ty
157

LR

e

i
et WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: \
" Commercial  National \3\\“ RECORDING 33.00

5325 &, Oak Park Ave. Qgg\é\&g?@@““% b %sog;rgg

Berwyn, IL. 60402

.; VAN
RO FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY

This Assignment of Rents prepared ty: Michaet A. Foster, Vice President
2022 S, Qak Park Ave,

Bervwyn IL 60402

ASSIGNENT OF RENTS

THIS ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS IS DATED MAY 29, 1895, ostween Commercial National Bank of Berwyn, as
Trustee under Trus! Agreement dated May 10, 1936 and k=ovwn as Trust Number 960164, whose address is
3322 S, Oak Park Ave., Berwyn, IL. 60402 (referred to below 2a ' Grantor"); and Commercial National Bank of
Berwyn, whose address is 3322 S. Oak Park Ave., Berwyn, IL €052 (veferred to below as "Lender”).

ASSIGNMENT. For valuable consideration, Granior assigns, grantc_a_continuing securtty Interast in, and
conveys 1o Lender all of Grantor’s right, litle, and interest in and to the' Rants from the following described

Property located in Cook County, State of lilinols:

THAT PART OF LOTS 1 TO 26 BOTH INCLUSIVE IN BLOCK 5 OF THE SJBDIVISION OF THAT PART
OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 32, TOWNSHIl 3¢ NORTH, RANGE 13,
EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, AS SHOWN ON PLAT RECOKRuFL JULY 31, 1883 AS
: DOCUMENT 1135741, IN BOOK 36 OF PLATS, PAGE 20, LYING SOUTHERLY ‘O A LINE 48 FEET
; DISTANT FROM THE SOUTHERLY LINE OF AND PARALLEL TO THE CENTER LINE OF THE QRIGINAL
; MAIN TRACK OF THE CHICAGD, BURLINGTON AND QUINCY RAILROAD COMPANY IN COOK
COUNTY, ILLINOIS

The Real Property or its address is commonly known as 3103 S. Ridgeland Ave., Berwyn, iL 60402. The Rea
Property tax identification number is 16-32-100-003.

DEFINITIONS. The following wards shall have the {oliawing meanings when used in this Assignment, Terms not

~ otherwise defined in ihis Assignment shall have the meanings attributed to such terms in the Uniform Commercial
Code. All references to dollar amounts shall mean amounts in lawiul money of the United States of America.

: Assignment. : The: word, "Assignment" means this Assignment of Rents between Grantor and Lender, and
ncludes without limitation all assignments and security interest provisions relating to the Pents.

K Borrower. The word "Borrower” means Christopher C. Wesseis and Commerciai National-Bank of Berwyn, as
: Trustee under Trust Agreemeant dated May 10, 1996 and knawn as Trust Number 960164,

’ Event of Default, The words "Event of Detgugé(ﬁg ﬁgclude without limitation any of the Events of




UNOES (;ENTOLH (N;OPY

05-25-1906 SIG
Loan No 0028933 (Continued)

e e b P

Default set forth belaw m the section titled "Evfn;s ?t Pefault "

 Grantor. The wurd "Grantor® means any and all persons and entines executing this Assignment, including
without limitation ali Grantors named above. Any Grantor who signs this Assignment, but does not sign the
Note, is signing this Assignment only to.grant and convey that Grantor's interest in the Real Property and to
‘grant a security interest in Grantor's interest in the Rents and Personai Property to Lender and is not
personally ligble under the Note except as otherwise pravided by contract or law.

Indebtedness. The word “Indebtedness® means all principal and interest payable under the Note and any
" amounts expended or advanced by Lender Yo discharge obligations of Grantor or expenses incurred by Lender
to enforce obligaiions of Grantor under this Assignment, together with interest on such amounis as provided in
this Assignment,
Lender. Theword "Lender” means Commercial National Bank of Berwyn, its successors and assigns.
Note. The worz "Note" rn__éans the promissory note or credit agreement dated May 29, 1996, in the original
principal amoust o/ $165,000.00 from Borrower and any co-borrowers 10 Lender, together with ail renewals of,
extensions of, meusfications of, reﬂnanclngs of, consolidations of, and substitutions for the promissory note or
agreement The intereat /a%2 on the Note Is a variable interest rate based. vpon an index. The index cusrently
s 6.550% per annum. r-aymnnts on the Note are to be made in accordance with the tollowing payment
- sthedule: 60 consecutive montily pringipal and interest payments of $1,710.54 each, beginning July 1, 1996,
~ with interest ‘calcutated on- the tipaid principal balances at an interest rate of 9.375% per annur; 118
- congecutive monthly principa} and in‘ereit payments in the initial- amount of $1,737.87 each, beginning July 1,
2004, ‘with Interest calculated on the unpaid principal balances at an interest rate of 3.250 percentage points
“over the rounded Index described below: urd 1 principal and interest payment in the initial amount of
$1,739.71 on June 1, 2013, with interest caicufated on the unpaid principal balances at an inferest rate of
3.250 percentage points ovér the rounded Index described below. This estimated final payment is based on
the assumption that ali payments will be made exac(ly 35 scheduled and that the Index does not change; the
actual final payment will be for all principal and accrued interest not yet paid, together with any other unpaid
amounts under this Assignment. 1f the index increases, the piymenis tied 10 the index, and therefore the total
- amount secured hereunder, will increase, Any varlable Interes. ate tied 1o the index shall be calculated as of,
and shall begin on, the commencement date indicated for the appl’ cable payment stream, NOTICE: Under no
circumstances shaH the interest rate on this Assignment be more than e maximum rate allowed by applicable
'!aw
U egssigngnheem \g%er;icﬂgr:opeﬁy means the real property, and all improverienis thereon, described above in
Rea The words "Real Property” mean the property, interests and riglits described above in the
, "Property De inition® section.

Related Documents, The words “Related Documents” mean and include without tinwation all promissory
notes, credit a eegreements. loan- agreements, environmental agreements, guaranfies, scuurity agreements,
mortgages; deeds of trust, and: all other instruments, agreements and documents, wheti2r now cr hereafter

existmg. executed in connection with the lndebtedness

ARents. The word "Rents" means ail rents, revenues, income, issues, profits and proceeds from the Property,
whether due ncw or later, including without limitation all Rents from all leases described on any exhibit

aitached to this Assignmem

THIS ASSIGNMENT. IS GIVEN TO SECURE (1) PAYMENT OF THE INDEBTEDNESS AND ({2) PERFORMANCE
OF ANY AND ALL OBLIGATIONS OF GRANTOR AND BORROWER UNDER THE NOTE, THIS ASSIGNMENT,
AND THE RELATED DOCUMENTS. THIS ASSIGNMENT IS GIVEN AND ACCEPTED ON THE FOLLOWING

TERMS: | 96505435

GRANTOR'S WAIVERS. Grantor waives all rights or defenses arising by reason of any "one action" or
"anti-deficiency” law, or any other law which may prevent Lender from brin Ping any action against Grantor,
lncluding a claim for deﬂciency to the extent Lender i8 otherwise entisled to a claim for deficiency, before or after
. Lender’ § commencement. or compleuon of any forectosure action, either judicially or by exercise of a power of

sale. .

o GFIANTOR’S REPRESENTATIONS AND WARRANTIES: ;Granior warrants that: () this Assignment is executed at




fim:  UNOEEIGIALEOPY

i Loan No 0028933 (Continued)
= ‘

at

i Borrower's request and not at the request of Lender; " (b) Grantor has the full power, right, and authority to enter
ff‘:! into this Assignment and to hypothecate the Property, EE} the provisions of !hlspAssi nmgent do not conﬂgt with, or
k% result in a default under any agreement or other Instrument binding upon Grantor and do not result in & violation of
;2 any law, regulation, court decree or order applicable 1o Grantor; "(d) Grantor has established adequate means of
+ obiaining from Borrower op a continuing basis information about Borrower's financial condition; and. (e) Lender
ot gas ma )e no representation to Grantor about Borrower (including without limitation the creditworthiness of
t Borrower).

{ BORROWER'S WAIVERS AND RESPONSIBILITIES. Lender need not tell Borrower about anE action or Inaction
! Lender takes in connection with this Assignment. Borrower assumes the responsibility for being and keepin

© informed about the Property. Baorrower waives any defenses that may arise because of ‘any action or inaction o
i Lender, including without fimitation any failure of Lender to realize upon the Property, or any delay by Lender in

i realizing upan the Property. Borrower agrees to remain liable under the Note with Lender no matfer what action
¢ Lender takes or fails to take under this Assignment.

PAYMENT AND PERFORMANCE. Except as otherwise provided in this Assignment or any Related Document,

Grantor shall gay ta Lender all amounts secured by this Assignment as they become due, and shali strictly

erform all of Gra:toi's obligations under this Assignment.  Unless and untit Lender exercises its rignt (o collect

he Rents as provider below and so long as there is no default under this Assignment, Grantor may remain in

possession and contol-of and operate and manage the Property ang collect the Hents, provided that the ranting

g}" ggg e:ggr{g Yo coliect tne Panis shall not constitute Lender's consent 10 the use of cash collateral in a bankruptcy
ing.

GRANTOR'S REPRESENTLATIONS AND WARRANTIES WITH RESPECT TO THE RENTS. With respect to the
Hents, Grantor represents and wr.rants to Lender that:

Ownership. Grantor Is entitlr< (o recelve the Rents free and clear of all rights, [oans, liens, encumbrances,
and claims except as disclosed to-and accepted by Lender in writing.

Right 1o Assign. Grantor has the fun right, power, and authority to enter into this Assignment and to assign
and convey the Rents to Lender.

No Prior Assignment. Grantor has nov previously assigned or conveyed the Rents to any other persan by any
instrument now in force.

No Further Transfer. Grantor will not sell, assizn, encumber, or otherwise dispose of any of Grantor's rights
in the Rents except as provided in this Agreemetn,

LENDER'S RIGHT TO COLLECT RENTS. Lender shcil huve the right at any time, and even though no defauit
shall have occurred under this Assignment, 1o collect and receive the Rents, For this purpase, Lender is hereby
given and granted the foliowing rights, powers and authority: :

Netice to Tenants. Lender may{ send naolices to anF ara u! tenants of the Property advising them of this
Assignment and directing ali Rents to be pald directly to Lendorar Lender's agent.

Enler the Property. Lender may enter upon and take passession.of the Properly; demand, collect and receive

from the tenants or from any other persons liable therefor, ai of 1%c Rents; institute and carry on all legal

proceedings necessary for the protection of the Property, inciuding ‘such oroceedings as may be necessary 1o

{ﬁcoger poﬂs}sessmn of the Property: collect the Renis and remove any terant or tenants or ofher persons from
e Property. ,

Maintain the Property. Lender may enter upon the Property to maintain‘th Property and keep the same in

repair; to pay the costs thereof and of all services of all employees, incuding. their equipment, and of all

continuing costs and expenses ol malntaining the Property in Froper repair and condition, and also to pay all

%ﬁxe;. assl%?sments and water ulilities, and the premiums on tire and other insurarad effected by Lender on
e Property.

Compliance with Laws. Lender may do any and all things 10 execute and com?ly with-inzaws of the State of
Winois and also ail other laws, rules, orders, ordinances and requirements of all other governmental agencies
affecting the Property.

Lease the Property. Lender may rent or lease the whole or any pant of the Property for suer term or terms
and on such conditions as Lender may deem appropriate.

Employ Agents. Lender may engage such agent or a%ems as Lender may deem appropriate, either in
L?rﬁder' s name or in Grantor's name, 1o rent and manage the Property, inciuding the collection and application
of Rents, .

Other Acta. Lender may do al! such other things and acts with respect to the Property as Lender may deem
anropnate and may act exclusively and solely in the place and stead of Grantor and to have all of the powers
of Grantor for the purposes stated above.

No Requiremeni to Act. Lender shall not be required to do any of the !ogegoinﬁ— acts or things, and the fact
that Lender shall have performed ane or more of the foregoing acts or things shall not requive Lender to do
any other specific act or thing. :

APPLICATION OF RENTS. Ail costs and expenses incurred by Lender in connection with the Property shall be for
Grantor and Borrower’s account and Lender may pay such costs and expenses from the Rents. Lender, in its-sole
discretion, shall determine the application of asy and all Rents received by it; however, any such Rents recelved
by Lender which .are,.not ;applied to such costs and expenses shall be applied to the Indebtedness. Al
expenditures made by lender‘under this Assignment and not reimbursed from the Rents shall bacome a past of
the Indebtedness secured by this Assignment, and shall be payable on demand, with interest at the Note rate from

date of expenditure untll paid. 96505435




| UNOFEICIAL COPY .-
05~20~1996 ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS "o Page d
Loan No 0028333 B {Continued) : "

2 B B -
FULL PERFORMANCE, if Grantor pays all of the Indebtedness when due and otherwise periorms al! the
obligations- Inyaoaed upon Grantor urider this Assignment, the Mote, and the Related Documents, Lender shali
execute and deliver to Grantor & sultable satisfaction of this Assignment and suitable statements of termination of
~any financing statement on- file evidencing lender's security interest in the Hents and the Propety. Any
. termingtion fee required by law shall be paﬁ by Grantor, if permitted by applicable law. If, however, payment is
- made by Borrower, whether voluntarily. or otherwise, or By guaranior of by any third parg, on the Indebtedness

' and thereafter Lender I8 forcad to remil the amount of that payment (a) to Borrower's trustee in bankruptcy of to
N anJ simitar person under any federal or state bankruptcy law or law for the:relief of debtors, (D) by reason of any
" judgment, decree.or order of any court or administrative bedy having Jurisdiction oves Lender or any of Lendet's

~..property, or {c) by reason of any setilement or comprise of any claim made by Lender with any claimant {including
~without fimitation Bcrrowg’),me Indebtedness shall be corsidered: unpaid for the purpose of enforcement of this
.- -Assignment and this A anant shall continue to be effective or shall be reinstated, as the case may be,
- notwithstanding any cancefiation of this Assignment or of any note or other instrument or agreement evidenci
~ the.Indebledress and the Property will continlle to secure the amount repaid or recovered to the same extent as d
that amount never had been originally received by Lender, and Grantor shall be bound by any judgment, decree,
arder, settiement 0y, compromise relating to the indebtedness or to this Assignment,

2 EXPENDITURES B* LENDER. If Grantor fails to comply with any provision of this Assignment, or if any action or
S Broceeding is commenced thal-would materially affect’ Lender’s interests in the Propenx. Lender on Grantor's
¢ - pehalf-may, but shaliiri he required to, take any action that Lender deems ap%opriate, ny amount that Lender
- expends in 0 doing vall bear injerest at the rate provided for in the Note from.the date incurred or paid by Lender
R 1o the date of repayment sy Crantor, “All such expenses, at Lender’s option, will (3) be payable on demand, (b)
S be added to the balance of ine Note and be apportioned among and be-payable with any instaliment payments tc

3 become due during either (i} thv: term of any applicabie insurance policy or (i} the remamnngh;prm of the Note, or
(c? be treated as a balloon pay.nent which will be due and payable dt the Note's maturity. This Assignment also

will secure payment of these amouits. _The righis provided fof in this paragraph shall be in addition o any other

. nﬁhts or any remedies 10 which-Lendar may be entitied on account of the default.  Any such action by Lender
?,33" not be construed as curing the defauil 80 as to bar Lender from any remedy that it otherwise would have

- DEFAULT. Each of the tolfowing.. at the opiior, of Lender, shall constitute an event of default (*Event of Defauit™)
- under thig Assignment: - o , ‘ .
: Default on Indebledness. Fallure of Borrower to make any payment when due on the Indebtedness.

_ Cnnariiance‘ Defaull: Failure of Grantor or Borrower 1o comply with any other term, obligation, covenant or
condition contained In this Assignment, the Note 01 in-any of the Related Documents.

Default .in Favor of Third Pariles. Should Borrower or.any Grantor default under any loan, extension of

credit, securl agreement.érurchaaa or sales agreement, 07 any other agreement, in favor of any other creditor
or person-that may materially aftect any of Borrower's propst, or Borrower's or any Grantor’s ability o repay
. the Loans ar perform their respective obligations under this Asgionment or any of the Related Documents.
False Statements. Any wa ramx, representation or statement mac'e or furnished to Lender by or on behalf of
Grantor .or Borrower under this Assignment, the Note or the Related Drcuments is false or misieading in any
material._respect. either now ar at the time made or furnished.
~ Defective Collsteralizstion. This Assignment or any of the Related Docuraerts ceases to be in full force and
- effect (including failure of any collateral dotuments 1o create a valid and po-iorted security interest or fien) at
- any time and for any reason. :
Gther Defaulls, - Faillure of Grantor or Borrower to comply with any ferm, obligation, covenant, or condition
contained in any other agreement between Grantor or Borrower and Lender.
Death or Insclvency. The death of Grantor or Borrower or the dissolution or tenniuation of Grantor or
Borrowar's existence as a going business, the insolvency of Grantor or Borrower, the appointment of a
‘recgiver for any part ¢f Grantor or Borrower's property, any assignment for the benefit oi credtors, any type of
- -creditor. workout, or the commencement of any proceeding under any bankrupicy or insolveicy laws by or
apainst Grantor or. Borrower.. _ A
Foreclosure, Forfeilure, etc. Commencement of foreclosure or forfelture proceedings, whether by judicial
. proceeding, self-help, repossession or any other method, by any crediter of Grantor or by any govemmental
gpency apainst any of the Property. However, this subsection shall notha?glﬂ, in the event of 2 good faith

spute by Grantor as 10 the validity or reasonableness of the claim: whic e basis of the foreclogure or
forefeiture proceeding, provided that Grantor glves Lender written notice of such claim and furnishes reserves

L. orasurety bond for the claim satisfactory o Lender. |
w ‘Events Affecting Guarantor. Any of the preceding events occurs with respect to any Guarantor of any of the
- Indebledness or any Guarentor dies or becomes:incompetent, or revokes or disputes the validity of, or liability
e, under, any Guaranty of the. Indebtedness. _
Events Aflecting Co-Borrowers, Any of the preceding events occurs with respect to any co-borrower of any
of the Indebtedness or-any co-borrower dies or becomes incompetent, or revokes or disputes the validity of, of
flabiilty under, any ot the Indebledness. |
Adverse Change. A material adverse change occurs in Borrower's financial condition, or Lender believes the

prospect of payment or performance of the indebtedness is impaired.
Insecurlty. Lender reasonably deems itself insecure. 96505435

..-.» - RIGHTS AND REMEDIES ON DEFAULY. Upon the occurrence of any Event of Default and af any time thereafter,
~. - Lender may exercise any one or m-g;‘g};&?mgg@gwing rights and remedies, in addition 10 any other rights or




UNOEFICIAL COPY

05-29-1996 . ASSIGNMENT OF REN
Loan No 0028933 (Continued)

e ek

etk

Page &

B,

& remedies provided by law:

A Accelerate Indebtedness. Lender shall have the right at its option without notice to Borrower to declare the
entlreégdtebtedness immediately due and payable, including any prepayment penalty which Borrower would be
required to pay. .
Collect Rents. Lender shall have the right, without natice to Grantor or Borrower, to take possession of the
Property and collect the Rents, including amounts Fast due and unpaid, and apply the net proceeds, over and
above Lender’s costs, against the indebtedness. In furtherance of this right, Lender shall have all the rights
rovided for in the Lender’s Ru{u to Collect Section, above. It the Rents are collected by Lender, then

ramor irrevocably designates Lender as Grantor's atiorney-in-fact 10 endorse instruments receivad. in
ayment thereof in the name of Grantor and to negotiate the same and collect the praceeds, Payments by
enants or other users to Lender in response to Lender's demand shall satisfy the obligations for ‘which the
payments are made, whether or not any proper grounds for thé demand existed. lLender may exercise its
rights under this subparagraph either in person, by agent, or through a receiver.

Mortgagee in Possession. Lender shall have the right 10 be placed as mortgagee in possession or to have a
receiver appeiated to take possessicn of all or any part of the Property, with the power to protect and preserve
the Property, ta onerate the Property preceding foreclosure or sale, and 1o collect the Rents from the Property
and apply ;he proceeds, over and above the cost of the receivership, against the Indebtedness. The
morigagee in pouscssion or receiver may serve without bond if permitted by law. Lender's right to the
a%aomtmem of a _recuiver shall exist whether or not the apparent valle of the Property exceeds the
In e?tedness by a suomanial amount. Employment by Lender shali not disqualify a person from serving as a
receiver.

b(.‘m}er Remedies. Lender shall. have all other rights and remedies pravided in this Assignment or the Note or

y law,

Waiver; Election of Remedies. 5 waiver by any party of a breach of & Srovjs#on of this Assi_clanmem shall not
constituie a waiver of or prejudice ihe rarty’s rights otherwise to demand strict com liance with that provision
or any other provision. Election by t.ender to pursue any femedr shall not exclude pursuit of any other
remedy, and an election to make expenditures or take action to riper orm an obhﬁation of Grantor or Borrower
under this Assignment after failure of Granor or Borrower to perform shall noi ariect Lender’s right to declare
a default and exercise iis remedies under this Azsignment.

Attorneys' Fees; Expenses. If Lender institites any suit or action 10 enforce any of the terms of this

Assignment, Lender shall be entitled to recover sucn sum as the court ma ad,judge' reasonable as attorneys’ -
fees at trial and on any appeal. Whether or not ar.y court action is involved, all reasonable expenses incusred

H

=
L L

i

A e A 4

by Lender that in Leénder's opinion are necessary as,%r:lar time for the protection of its interest or the
d & n

enforcement of its rights shall become a part of the Inarutedness payable on demand and shall bear interest
from the date of expenditure until repaid at the rate provided for in the Note, Expenses covered by this
aragraph include, without limitatlon, however subject to any )imits under applicable law, Lender's attorneys’
ees and Lender's legal expenses whether or not there is aiavsuit, including attorneys’ fees for bankrupitcy
proceedings (including efforts to modify or vacate any avtsinatic siay or injunct oni ~appeals and any
anticipated post-judgment collection services, the cost of searching records, obtaining title reports (including
foreciosure reports), surverors’.repons. and appraisal fees, and Mtie insurance, to the extent permitted by
applicable law. Borrower also will pay any court costs, in addition to &4 ier sums provided by law.

MISCELLANEOQUS PROVISIONS. The following miscellaneous provisions are.a part of this Assignment:

Amendments. This Assignment, toﬁether with any Related Documents, coistitutes the entire understanding
and agreement of the parties as to the matters set forth in this Assignment. No alteration of or amendment 10
this Assignment shail be effective unless gwen in writing and signed by the par’y or parties sought to be
charged or bound by the alteration or amendment.

Applicable Law. This Assignment has been delivered to Lender and accepled by lar.der in the State of
Hlinois. This Assignment shall be governed by and construed in accordance with the jaws of the Siate of

fllirois.

No Modification. Grantor shall not enter Into any agreement with the holder of an¥‘ mortgage, deed of trust, or
other security %greemem which has ?nomy over this Assignment by which that agreement ls mixlified,
amended, exiended, or renewed without the prior written consent of Lender, Grantor shall neither request nor
accept any future advances under any such security agreement without the prior written consent of Lender.

Severability. [f a court of competent jurisdiction finds any provision of this Assignment to be invalid or
unenforceable as to any person or circumstance, such finding shall not render that provision invalid or
unenforceable as 10 any other persons or circumstances. If feasible, any such offending provision shall be
deemed to be modified to be within the limits of enforceability or validity, howaver, if the offending provision
cannot be so modified, it shail be stricken and all other provisions of this Assignment in all other respects shall
remain valid and enforceable.

Successors and Assigns. Subject to the limitations stated in this Assignment on transfer of Grantor's
interest, this Assignment shall be binding upen and inure to the benefit of the parties, their successors and
assigns. If ownershirv of the Praperty ‘becomes vested in a person other than Grantor, Lender, without notice
to Grantor, may deal with Grantor's successors with reference 1o this Assignment and the indebtedness by
way of forbearance or extension without releasing Grantor from the obligations of this Assignrnent or Hability

under the Indebtedness. .
Time I of the Essence. Time is of the essence in the performance of this Assignment.




~ UNQFFICIAL COPY" . *
Loan No 0028523 - ASS’GN(I\ncfnhtliIu?S ENTS - Poged

Walver of Homestead Exemplion. Grantor hereby releases and waives all rights and benefits of the
homestead exemption laws of the State of lllinois as ta all indebledness secured by this Assignment.

Walvers and Consents. Lender shall not be deemed to have walved any rights: under this Assignment for
under the Related Documents) unless such waiver is in writing and signed by wender, No delg%’or ornission
- om the part of Lender in exerclsing anY right shall operate as a walver of such right or any ofher righl. A
- waiver by any party of a provision of this Assignment shall not constitute a waiver of or prejudice the 's
right otherwise: to demand- strict compliance with that. provision or any other provision. No prior waiver by
Lender, nor any course of dealing between Lender and Grantor or Borrower, shall constitute a waiver of any of
‘Lender's rights: or any of Grantor or Borrower's obligations as to any future transactions. Whenever consent
by Lender. i _required in this Assignme_nl. the granting of such consent by Lender in any instance shall not
constitute continuing consent to subsequent instances where such consent s required. ‘

~ GRANTOR ACKNOWLEDGES HAVING READ ALL THE PROVISIONS OF THIS ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS, AND
~ GRANTOR AGREES TO ITS TERMS.

GRANTOR:

. commprcla! National Bayk ! Eeﬁwn. as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated May 10, 1986 and known as -
“ . Trust Number 960164 _ ‘
- SEE ATTACHZ

D RTuER FOR

CORPORATE ACKWOWLEDGMENT

T STATEOF . )

_ )88
COUNTY OF_ : )
On this; ' ~_day of R ., 19 , Lefore me, the undersigner Motary Public, peréonally

appeared ___ : ‘ , ai ZCommercial National
L Bank of Berwyn, a8 Trustee under Trust Agreement dated May 10, 1996 and known as T.iiai lumber 960164,

" and known to me to be an authorized agent of the corporation that executed the Assignment of Rents and

acknowledged the Assignment to be the free and voluntary act and deed of the corporation, by aizirity of its
Bylaws of by resolution of its board of directors, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned, and on or.h Stated
that he or she Is authorized io execute. this Assignment and in fact executed the Assignment on behalf uf the
corporation.

By ' Residing at

Notary Public in and for the State of

My commisslon expires

. LASER PRO, Reg. 1.5, Pat. & T.M. O, Ver. 3,20b (c) 1996 CFi ProServices, Inc. Al rights reserved.
8 [IL-G14 E3.21 F3.21 P3.21 WESSEJ33.LN RE1.0VL) 96505435

cir Tl ol
Dt



UNOFFICIAL COPY

Thias Rider is attached to and made part of the Assignment of Rents dated May 29, 1596,
with Commercial National Bank of Berwyn, relative to real estate partially legally
described as That part of Lots 1 to 26 hoth inclusive in Block 5 . . . of Section 32,
Township 39 North, Range 13, RBast of the Third Principal Meridiamn, . . . in Cock
County, Illinois. :

Thie Document is signed by COMMERCIAL NATIONAL BANK OF BERWYN, not individually, but
solely as Trustee under Trust Agreement mentioned in said Document, Said Trust
Agreement is hareby made a part bereof, and any claims against said Trustea which may
repult from the signing cof this Document shall bhe payable only out of any Trust
property which may be held thereunder, axcept that ne duty shall rest upon the
COMMERCIAL NATIONAL BANK OF BERWYN personally, or as Trustes, to sequester any of the
earnings, s7>ils or proceeds of any real estate in said Trust. Said Trustee sphall not
be personully liable for the performance of any of the terms and conditions of thie
Decumeant or Zor the validity or condition of the title of said property or for any
agreexent witly omapect therato. Any and all perscnal liability of the COMMERCIAL
NATIONAL BANK O7 JERWYN ig hereby expressly waived by the partiesz hereto and thelr
respective succesan’s and asgsigns. All warranties, covenantg, indemnities and
repregentations of euck and every kind are those of the Trust’s beneficiaries only and
shall not in any way e considered the responeilbility and liability of the COMMBRCIAL
NATIONAL BANE OF BERWYM, This Trustee's exculpatory clause ghall be controlling in the
avent of a conflict of te:ms c~reated by the documents executed by COMMBRCIAL NATIONAL
BANK OF BERWYN, as Trustee.

COMMERCIAL NATIONHAL BANK OF BERWYN AS
TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST NO. 360164
AND ROT IKRDIVIDUALLY.

By: (Z;:;Md é?,,, 47’/‘@&/

Carol Ann Weber
Truat Officer

ATTEST:

~2 4
By: e MD N A
Mark D. Wheelsr
Ita: Asgiptant Secretary

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
: }
COUNTY OF COOK )

' I, tha undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the County and State afcvesaid, DO
HEREBY CERTIFY, that the above named officers of the COMMERCIAL NATIONAL BANK OF
BERWYN, personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the
foregoing lnstrument as such title as dasignated above, appeared before me this day in
parson and acknowladged that they signed and deliverad the said instrument as their own
free and voluntary act, and ag the fres and voluntary act of said Bank, for the uses
and purposes therein set forth; and said attesting officer, as custodian of the
corporate seal for said Bank pursuant to authority given by the Board of Dirsctors of
said Bank, did affix said corporate seal of said Bank to said instrument as his/her own
free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act of saild Bank for the uses and

purposes therein set forth. 96505435

Givan under my hand and Netarial Seal thie _13th day of

June_ '
15_96
goowuwwwe¢oeo+woeo¢0§ ﬁm Cﬁf- fyﬁwﬁ;

":iAlnSEUQL »
OFE i ToNert, & 7 Votary PBTI:
NOTARY PUBLIC, ATE OF ELINOIS

ST
7Y COMMISSIO £XPIRES 9/11/90 E

v
Lenquéasevrrroroeryessnd







